BRITISH LONGBOW SOCIETY SOMERSET MEETING HOSTED BY COASTAL ARCHERS
Two Way Western Round

Ladies
Val

Val
Amanda
Kathryn
Linda

Gentlemen
Andy

Robin
Stuart
Barry
Dave
Mark
Bryan
Steve
Chris
Dave
Phillip
Tim
Derrick

Hits Score Golds

Scull 77
Leveridge 74
Cale 72
Lester 60

Stickings 42

Hits Score Golds

Oakes 84
Perry 83
Edwards 82
Lloyd 74
Scull 71
Rumary 70
Moore 70
Lester 64
Thorn 57
Bay 56
Rees 41
Cale 17
Cox DNS

347
360
308
252
166

412

431
454
308
301
298
288
294
214
198
145
55
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Results for 24th June 2023

1st Lady: Most Hits
2nd Lady: Highest Score

3rd Lady: Most Golds & 'Most Petticoats Trophy'
b3

1st Gentleman: Most Hits, 'Worst White' &
'The Crab Apple Challenge Trophy!"

3rd Gentleman: Most Golds

2nd Gentleman: Highest Score
b3

Best Gold & 'The Kling-on Trophy'
*

*

The Harry Dunn Conservation Award

* Hits, Score or Golds adjusted following checking!



